
Adair County SB40 
Board Meeting Schedule 

2025 - 2026 

All meetings will be held on the third Tuesday of each month at 6PM unless 

otherwise noted. Location will be the SB40 Community Learning Center, 1107 

Country Club Drive in Kirksville, Missouri.  

To request a Zoom Link, please email sb40@sb40life.org

 July Work Session (Flexible Date) 

Tuesday, August 19, 2025 (Annual Meeting) 

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 

Tuesday, November 18, 2025 

Tuesday, December 16, 2025 

Tuesday, January 20, 2026 (Flexible Date) 

Tuesday, February 17, 2026 

Tuesday, March 17, 2026 

Tuesday, April 21, 2026 

Tuesday, May 19, 2026 

Tuesday, June 24, 2025 


